SuperFlexing

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:47pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Taylor Swifts Will Renew :)

* War of Conquest SFlex (sell?)
125SFlexdynasty

La Porta Potty

Lost

Platoon Company

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Taylor Swifts Will Renew :)
Team Batman Dynasty SF 7
125SFlexdynasty
K1LL3R36dSF20x

Lost

Hans Solo

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Taylor Swifts Will Renew :)
Team Batman Dynasty SF 7
125SFlexdynasty
K1LL3R36dSF20x

Lost

Hans Solo

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Taylor Swifts Will Renew :)
Team Batman Dynasty SF 7

* War of Conquest SFlex (sell?)
Zorch h

La Porta Potty

Steel 4 Dyn 125

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Taylor Swifts Will Renew :)
Team Batman Dynasty SF 7

* War of Conquest SFlex (sell?)
Zorch h

125SFlexdynasty

Steel 4 Dyn 125

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Taylor Swifts Will Renew :)
Team Batman Dynasty SF 7

* War of Conquest SFlex (sell?)
Zorch h

125SFlexdynasty

La Porta Potty

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Taylor Swifts Will Renew :)
Team Batman Dynasty SF 7

* War of Conquest SFlex (sell?)
Zorch h

La Porta Potty

Steel 4 Dyn 125

111.25
121.10
176.05
76.35
90.05
84.95

159.85
139.40
147.75
136.05
118.00
108.55

82.05
164.95
170.65
144.75
110.20
137.90

119.55
131.90
140.00
109.75
155.45
113.05

100.35
154.10
162.15
134.60
119.60

98.75

107.90
132.45
108.70

81.55
136.65
163.15

156.95
106.55
133.85
119.75
132.45
138.80

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Team Batman Dynasty SF 7
Zorch h

K1LL3R36dSF20x

Steel 4 Dyn 125

Hans Solo

*Baltimore Ravens 4 $600

* War of Conquest SFlex (sell?)
Zorch h

La Porta Potty

Steel 4 Dyn 125

Platoon Company

*Baltimore Ravens 4 $600

Zorch h

* War of Conquest SFlex (sell?)
Steel 4 Dyn 125

La Porta Potty

*Baltimore Ravens 4 $600
Platoon Company

125SFlexdynasty
K1LL3R36dSF20x
Platoon Company
*Baltimore Ravens 4 $600
Lost

Hans Solo

K1LL3R36dSF20x

La Porta Potty

Lost

Hans Solo

Platoon Company
*Baltimore Ravens 4 $600

*Baltimore Ravens 4 $600
Platoon Company

Steel 4 Dyn 125
K1LL3R36dSF20x

Lost

Hans Solo

Platoon Company

Hans Solo
K1LL3R36dSF20x
125SFlexdynasty
*Baltimore Ravens 4 $600
Lost
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104.35
165.35
103.10
123.00
134.35
112.25

148.70
161.60
165.95
116.00
160.80
140.95

135.50
155.45
135.35
132.65
187.70
119.70

154.65
194.65
124.25
110.20

71.45
117.75

127.85
110.60
133.70
98.75
202.90
98.50

161.45
102.45

89.20
152.75
140.70
104.45

104.85
117.00
156.65
133.75
143.25
119.15
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Taylor Swifts Will Renew :)
Team Batman Dynasty SF 7

* War of Conquest SFlex (sell?)
Zorch h

125SFlexdynasty
K1LL3R36dSF20x

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Taylor Swifts Will Renew :)
Team Batman Dynasty SF 7

* War of Conquest SFlex (sell?)
Zorch h

125SFlexdynasty
K1LL3R36dSF20x

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Taylor Swifts Will Renew :)
Team Batman Dynasty SF 7

* War of Conquest SFlex (sell?)
Zorch h

K1LL3R36dSF20x

Steel 4 Dyn 125

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Taylor Swifts Will Renew :)
Team Batman Dynasty SF 7

* War of Conquest SFlex (sell?)
Zorch h

K1LL3R36dSF20x

La Porta Potty

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Taylor Swifts Will Renew :)

* War of Conquest SFlex (sell?)
125SFlexdynasty

La Porta Potty

Lost

Platoon Company

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Taylor Swifts Will Renew :)
Team Batman Dynasty SF 7
125SFlexdynasty
K1LL3R36dSF20x

Lost

Hans Solo

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Taylor Swifts Will Renew :)
Team Batman Dynasty SF 7
125SFlexdynasty
K1LL3R36dSF20x

Lost

Hans Solo

159.65
111.70
133.50
146.70
148.35
205.15

120.50
72.80
118.30
107.25
93.65
156.15

109.80
148.45
122.10
152.50
142.85
102.35

112.20
106.10
111.35
127.50
109.65
123.35

123.35
151.45
151.80
164.15

99.70
109.45

97.80
116.90
169.35
133.40
128.50
113.30

181.20
90.10
104.40
119.50
137.45
79.05

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

La Porta Potty

Steel 4 Dyn 125
*Baltimore Ravens 4 $600
Lost

Hans Solo

Platoon Company

Steel 4 Dyn 125

Lost

La Porta Potty

Platoon Company
*Baltimore Ravens 4 $600
Hans Solo

Hans Solo

*Baltimore Ravens 4 $600
125SFlexdynasty

La Porta Potty

Lost

Platoon Company

Lost

125SFlexdynasty

Hans Solo

Steel 4 Dyn 125
*Baltimore Ravens 4 $600
Platoon Company

Team Batman Dynasty SF 7
Zorch h

K1LL3R36dSF20x

Steel 4 Dyn 125

Hans Solo

*Baltimore Ravens 4 $600

* War of Conquest SFlex (sell?)
Zorch h

La Porta Potty

Steel 4 Dyn 125

Platoon Company

*Baltimore Ravens 4 $600

Zorch h

* War of Conquest SFlex (sell?)
Steel 4 Dyn 125

La Porta Potty

*Baltimore Ravens 4 $600
Platoon Company
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151.50
120.15
119.45
113.65
140.00
111.35

105.35
137.15
143.30
111.05
117.75
106.10

91.90
159.90
121.10
179.90
122.05
121.35

118.05
142.15
116.75
103.45
178.30
124.95

114.95
133.20
146.65
105.35
144.35
167.65

128.35
180.70
152.45

93.60
146.10
108.95

122.10
133.00
113.95
130.30
132.40
157.10

Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com
SuperFlexing 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:47pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

* War of Conquest SFlex (sell?) 105.30 VS *Baltimore Ravens 4 $600 150.20
Taylor Swifts Will Renew :) 153.35 Vs 125SFlexdynasty 172.70
Hans Solo 112.80
K1LL3R36dSF20x 117.30
La Porta Potty 89.50
Lost 97.40
Platoon Company 95.40
Steel 4 Dyn 125 85.15
Team Batman Dynasty SF 7 68.80
Zorch h 102.05

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

*Baltimore Ravens 4 $600 162.00 VS K1LL3R36dSF20x 135.10
125SFlexdynasty 146.75 Vs La Porta Potty 83.60
* War of Conquest SFlex (sell?) 118.20
Hans Solo 88.90
Lost 85.15
Platoon Company 107.80
Steel 4 Dyn 125 146.35
Taylor Swifts Will Renew :) 138.75
Team Batman Dynasty SF 7 87.00
Zorch h 140.55

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

*Baltimore Ravens 4 $600 156.85 VS 125SFlexdynasty 116.35
La Porta Potty 122.50 S K1LL3R36dSF20x 161.90
* War of Conquest SFlex (sell?) 151.90
Hans Solo 91.35
Lost 96.25
Platoon Company 120.15
Steel 4 Dyn 125 101.55
Taylor Swifts Will Renew :) 88.15
Team Batman Dynasty SF 7 65.90
Zorch h 103.20
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